ALTERNATIVE LIST
COURT NO. 13 (THROUGH VC)
SINGLE BENCH (BENCH ID-24812)
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SUJIT NARAYAN PRASAD
Orders(with defect)
1 W.P(C)/7301/2013 KEDAR SAO AND ORS
VS
COLLECTARIATE

DIRECTOR MR DIWAKAR PRASAD
SINHA
VS
MS J N HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
SHUBHAM GAUTAM RAHUL KR GUPTA
KUSHAL KUMAR
AVISH ANAND
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
13 Cr.M.P./3883/2019 RAMESHWAR HEMBRAM
VS
THE STATE OF JHARKHAND
KAUSHIK SARKHEL
RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR
ABHAY KR TIWARI
CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE, 1973
14 A.APPL/14/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED THROUGH SHRI
SURESH PASWAN
KRISHANU RAY KRISHNA MURARI
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
15 A.APPL/15/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED THROUGH SHRI
SURESH PASWAN
KRISHANU RAY KRISHNA MURARI
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
16 A.APPL/16/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED THROUGH SHRI
SURESH PASWAN
KRISHANU RAY KRISHNA MURARI
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
17 A.APPL/17/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED THROUGH SHRI
SURESH PASWAN
KRISHANU RAY KRISHNA MURARI
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
18 A.APPL/18/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED THROUGH SHRI
SURESH PASWAN
KRISHANU RAY KRISHNA MURARI
ARBITRATION & CONCILATION ORDINANCE, 1996
 2/3
19 A.APPL/19/2020 DELHI INTEGRATED MULTI MODAL
TRANSIT SYSTEM LTD THROUGH MR
HARVINDER PAL SINGH CHUGH
VS
JHARKHAND URBAN